
November 2025 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
Family Story Time– 
Emotions 
(with Therapy Dogs) 
10 AM C 

4 
Family Story Time– 
Emotions 
(with Therapy Dogs) 
10 AM C 
 

Let’s Get Hygge 
6 PM A* 

5 
Interactive 
STREAM Studio 
3:00-4:30 PM C* 

6 

Story Seekers Book Club 
4:30-5:30 PM C* 
 

Jump into Jurassic 
4-6 PM C 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
Wicked-ly Fun 
Movie Activity 
Kits available 
tomorrow, while 
supplies last 

10 
Family Story Time– 
Breakfast 
10 AM C 
 

Board Meeting 
4 PM 

11 
Family Story Time– 
Breakfast 
10 AM C 

12 
Interactive 
STREAM Studio 
3:00-4:30 PM C* 

13 
Family Photo Night 
4-7 PM F* 
 
Self-Serve Photo Props 
4 PM 

14 
 

15 
 
 
 
    
1 PM 

16 

 
17 
Family Story Time– Up 
in the Sky (Airplanes) 
10 AM C 
 

JCPL Book Club 
7 PM A 

18 
Family Story Time– Up 
in the Sky (Airplanes) 
10 AM C 
 

Friends of JCPL 
6:30 PM 
(6 to fold newsletters) 

19 
 

20 
Lawyers in Libraries 
10 AM-12 PM A* 
 

Farm-to-Table Thanksgiving 
Dinner for Kids! 
4:00-5:15 PM C* 
6:15-7:30 PM C* 

21 

 
22 
 

23 

 
24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
JCPL CLOSED 

28 
 

29 
Last day for 
Friends School 
Supply Drive 

30 
 

 

Jay County Public Library 
315 N. Ship Street, Portland, IN 47371 

Open Monday, Tuesday, & Thursday 8 AM-8 PM 
Wednesday & Friday 8 AM-5 PM, Saturday 8 AM-1 PM 

C=Children   T=Teen   A=Adult   F=Family 
Registration required for starred* activities. 

For more details call (260) 726-7890. 


