## November 2025

Jay County Public Library
315 N. Ship Street, Portland, IN 47371
Open Monday, Tuesday, & Thursday 8 AM-8 PM
Wednesday & Friday 8 AM-5 PM, Saturday 8 AM-1 PM

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		C=Children T=Tee Registration require For more details		ivities.		1
2	Family Story Time— Emotions (with Therapy Dogs) 10 AM C	Family Story Time— Emotions (with Therapy Dogs) 10 AM C  Let's Get Hygge 6 PM A*	5 Interactive STREAM Studio 3:00-4:30 PM <b>C</b> *	6 Story Seekers Book Club 4:30-5:30 PM C*  Jump into Jurassic 4-6 PM C		8
9 Wicked-ly Fun Movie Activity Kits available tomorrow, while supplies last	Family Story Time— Breakfast 10 AM C  Board Meeting 4 PM	11 Family Story Time– Breakfast 10 AM <b>C</b>	12 Interactive STREAM Studio 3:00-4:30 PM <b>C</b> *	13 Family Photo Night 4-7 PM F*  Self-Serve Photo Props 4 PM	14	15 1 PM
16	17	18 Family Story Time— Up in the Sky (Airplanes) 10 AM C  Friends of JCPL 6:30 PM (6 to fold newsletters)	19	20 Lawyers in Libraries 10 AM-12 PM A*  Farm-to-Table Thanksgiving Dinner for Kids! 4:00-5:15 PM C* 6:15-7:30 PM C*	21	22
23	24	25	26	JCPL CLOSED  THANKSGIVING:	28	29 Last day for Friends Schoo Supply Drive
30		6				Jay County Public Library